RF Community Fair invitation list v.1

I. From brainstormed list in RF Fair concept paper

	Participant
	Contact name
	Address
	phone
	email

	River Tourism and Recreation (cruises, organized paddles, tours, boating, fishing, biking, birding,)

	Portland Parks bureau
	Kip?
	
	
	

	Travel Portland
	Veronica Rinard


	Director of Community Relations

1000 S.W. Broadway, Suite 2300

Portland, OR 97205
	503.275.9750
	

	Portland Spirit
	
	
	
	

	Willamette Jetboats
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Maritime Museum
	
	
	
	

	OMSI
	
	
	
	

	REI
	
	
	
	

	Alder Creek
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Marine Board
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Working River (e.g., Port, transportation hubs, key river-dependent industries

	Port of Portland
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
	
	
	
	

	Coast Guard
	
	
	
	

	Working Waterfront Coalition
	
	
	
	

	PDC
	Lolita Burnette

	Director of Community Relations and Business Equity
Portland Development Commission

222 NW Fifth Ave 

Portland, OR 97209-3859 
	503-823-3200
	

	Toyota
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	History and Community

	Friends of Multnomah County Bridges
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Historical Society?
	
	
	
	

	Chet Orloff  / Dick Montgomery
	
	
	
	

	Willamette Falls Heritage Foundation
	Sandy Carter
	
	
	

	Tribal interests (e.g., CRITFC) (?)
	
	
	
	

	Neighborhood associations
	
	
	
	

	Brooklyn
	
	
	
	

	Buckman
	
	
	
	

	Cathedral Park
	
	
	
	

	Downtown
	
	
	
	

	Eliot
	
	
	
	

	Hosford-Abernathy
	
	
	
	

	Kerns
	
	
	
	

	Linnton
	
	
	
	

	Lloyd
	
	
	
	

	Northwest
	
	
	
	

	Old Town / Chinatown
	
	
	
	

	Overlook
	
	
	
	

	Pearl
	
	
	
	

	Sellwood-Moreland
	
	
	
	

	South Portland (formerly Corbett-Terwilliger-Lair Hill)
	
	
	
	

	St. Johns
	
	
	
	

	University Park
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Upstream Communities (“Willamette Ambassadors”, down- to upstream)

	Milwaukie
	
	
	
	

	Lake Oswego
	
	
	
	

	West Linn
	
	
	
	

	Oregon City
	
	
	
	

	Wilsonville
	
	
	
	

	Canby?
	
	
	
	

	Newberg
	
	
	
	

	Keizer
	
	
	
	

	Salem
	
	
	
	

	Independence
	
	
	
	

	Millersburg
	
	
	
	

	Albany
	
	
	
	

	Corvallis
	
	
	
	

	Harrisburg
	
	
	
	

	Eugene
	
	
	
	

	Springfield
	
	
	
	


	Renewal/Health (Big Pipe, Superfund, greenway, River Plan, etc.)

	Bureau of Environmental Services
	
	
	
	

	Willamette Riverkeeper
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Trout
	
	
	
	

	Ecotrust
	
	
	
	

	Portland Audubon
	
	
	
	

	LCREP
	
	
	
	

	American Rivers
	
	
	
	

	River Network
	
	
	
	

	Local Watershed Councils
	
	
	
	

	Superfund Citizen Advisory Committee
	
	
	
	

	Save our Wild Salmon
	
	
	
	

	EPA
	
	
	
	

	PSU (esp. invasives)
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Geological Survey
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Department of Environmental Quality
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
	
	
	
	

	Oregon Human Services, Health Division (e.g. River Recreation Assessment)
	
	
	
	

	SOLV
	
	
	
	

	TNC
	
	
	
	

	Tribal interests (e.g., CRITFC) (?)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


II. from Combined Riverfest Contact List (excluding Helm members)
	First
	Last
	Org
	Title
	Address
	Email
	phone

	Brian
	Alfano
	Umpqua Bank
	
	
	brianalfano@umpquabank.com
	503-288-5661

	Jessika 
	Allen
	Oregon Symphony
	
	
	
	

	Marla 
	Baker
	Dragon Sports
	
	
	marlajbaker@yahoo.com
	503.260.2227

	Elly 
	Blue
	SHIFT
	
	
	
	

	Garett 
	Brennan
	Three Pin Productions
	
	
	garett@threepin.org
	503.730.4767

	Mindy 
	Brooks
	BOP
	
	
	mindy.brooks@ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.7831

	Matt 
	Burlin
	BES
	
	
	matt.burlin@bes.ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.7863

	Jackie
	Calder
	Portland Harbor Community Advisory Committee
	
	
	cleanriveroregon@yahoo.com
	503-240-1920

	Sandy
	Carter
	Willamette Falls Heritage Assoc.
	
	
	willamettefalls@msn.com
	

	Stacey
	Castleberry
	City of Portland
	
	
	scastleberry@ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.7586

	Kara
	Cauthon
	Umpqua Bank
	
	
	karacauthon@umpquabank.com
	503-288-5661

	Suzi 
	Cloutier
	Wasabi Paddling Club/NWSA
	
	
	suzi.cloutier@esd112.org
	503.341.1102

	Tim 
	Duroche
	Portland Center Stage
	
	
	timd@pcs.org
	503.445.3794

	Daniel 
	Etra
	Ecotrust
	
	
	detra@ecotrust.org
	503.467.0793

	Bob 
	Gandolfi
	Bob Gandolfi Events
	
	
	bobevents@comcast.net
	503.295.6500

	Debby
	Garman
	Portland Revels
	
	
	pdxrevels@comcast.net
	503.318.5227

	Ryan 
	Hamilton
	Crafters Collective
	
	
	crafterscollective@gmail.com
	503.770.4621

	Chris 
	Hathaway
	Lower Columbia River Estuary Park
	
	
	hathaway@lcrep.org
	503.226.1565 x 228

	Chris
	Hein
	The Old Spaghetti Factory
	
	
	chrish@osf.com
	503-225-0433

	Phill 
	Jefferson
	
	
	
	philjefferson@comcast.net
	503.227.5164

	Sharon 
	Johnson
	Portland Parks & Rec
	
	
	sharon.johnson@ci.portland.or.us
	503.823.5604

	Ron 
	Kay
	Dragon Sports USA
	
	
	ronkay42@aol.com
	503.234.8832

	Devin
	Kelly
	Oregon Active
	
	
	devin@oregonactive.com
	503.750.7961

	Charles 
	Lewis
	Portland Ducks
	
	
	charles@portlandducks.com
	503.319.7240

	Sara 
	Lozito
	Ecotrust/Salmon Nation
	
	
	slozito@ecotrust.org
	503-467-0809

	Donna 
	Matrazzo
	Sauvie Island Conservors/The Writing Works
	
	
	matrazzo@msn.com
	503.621.3049

	Ken
	Mclarty
	Columbia Crossing
	
	
	kenm@columbiacrossings.com
	503.283.4942

	Michelle 
	Meyer
	SOLV
	
	
	michelle@solv.org
	503.844.9571x304

	Andrea 
	Middleton
	OMSI
	
	
	amiddleton@omsi.edu
	503.797.4677

	Karen
	Munday
	Portland Audubon
	
	
	kmunday@audubonportland.org
	503-292-6855, x. 116

	Molly 
	Murk
	PWR/NWAR
	
	
	mkats6@comcast.net
	503.780.6967

	Lindsey 
	Newkirk
	Elysium Events
	
	
	lindseynewkirk@hotmail.com
	503.789.2018

	Susan 
	Nielsen
	Oregon Symphony
	
	
	
	

	Lesley 
	Poirier
	South Waterfront
	
	
	lesley@southwaterfront.com
	

	JulieAnne
	Poncet
	Bridgestories-PCC
	
	
	julieanne.poncet@pcc.edu
	

	Ray
	Pratt
	Fire Bureau
	
	
	rpratt@fire.ci.portland.or.us
	503 823 3780

	Todd
	Prendergast
	Realty Trust
	
	
	tprendergast@realtytrust.com
	503-222.7788

	Brian
	Proksch
	Oregon Active
	
	
	brproksch@msn.com
	503.329.4518

	Stephanie
	Roth
	SHIFT-Dragonboats
	
	
	
	

	Sara 
	Ryan
	SOLV
	
	
	sara@solv.org
	503.844.9571x320

	Judy
	Smith
	EPA—Superfund Field Day
	
	
	Smith.judy@epa.gov
	

	Jeremy
	Solly
	South Waterfront
	
	
	Jeremy@southwaterfront.com
	503-222.7788

	Stephanie
	Stephens
	VisionPDX
	
	
	stephanie.stephens@ci.portland.or.us
	

	DeAnn 
	Sullivan
	Dragon Sports
	
	
	deannsulli@aol.com
	503.805.1918

	Doug 
	Taylor
	United Cerebral Palsy Assoc.
	
	
	dtaylor@ucpaorwa.org
	503-777-4166

	Bud 
	Thoune
	United Cerebral Palsy Assoc.
	
	
	bthoune@ucpaorwa.org
	503-777-4166

	Jerry
	Van Winkle
	Columbia R. Yachting Association
	
	
	
	

	Sarah 
	Velander
	Willamette Riverkeeper
	
	
	sara@willamette-riverkeeper.org
	503.754.0353

	Doug 
	Walker
	Columbia River Yachting Association
	
	
	cryaexecvp@yahoo.com
	503.201.5045

	Joyce 
	White
	Grantmakers of OR/SW WA
	
	
	jwhite@gosw.org
	503.226.6390

	Sharon
	Wood-Wortman
	Bridgestories
	
	
	sharon@bridgestories.org
	503.222.5535

	Rachael 
	Wray
	Port of Portland
	
	
	rachel.wray@portofportland.com
	503.944.7047

	George 
	Yioclos
	Portland High School Sailing
	
	
	info@westcoastsailing.net
	

	Chris
	Yonker
	Oregon Active
	
	
	yonkerchris@gmail.com
	503.267.3762
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